Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• DALI drivers available
• Field replaceable LED boards and
  drivers
• Frosted diffuser helps minimize glare
  and improve aesthetics

ECLN_G2_6_LED_v1.1
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide:
example: ECL N G2 6 MD UV FR 840 QC BK
(1) Max mounting height 10’. See Page 4 for more details.
(2) Max mounting height 40’. See Page 4 for more details.
(3) “_” = lens type. See Page 4 for lens descriptions.
(4) Max mounting height 49’. See Page 4 for more details.
(5) Max mounting height 16.4’. See Page 5 for more details.
(6) See Page 5 for more details.
(7) Max mounting height 15’. See Page 5 for more details.
(8) Not available on all models. Certain conditions apply. Consult factory or
sales representative for details.
(9) EM1 and EM2: 120-277V / 0°C-50°C ambient.
(10) “_” for 2-circuit wiring, specify circuit A or B here.
Notes
Controls Accessories (order separately)
For Douglas Controls
BT-DMSW-U-A		 Bluetooth 1 Zone Dimmer
BT-4BTSW-U-A		 Bluetooth 4-Button Wall Station
BT-8BTSW-U-A		 Bluetooth 8-Button Wall Station
For Enlighted Controls
WS-2-00		  Enlighted Remote Control Wall
Switch 		  (for Enlighted Connected & IoT)
WS-2-00-IL		  Enlighted Remote Control Wall
Switch 		  (for Enlighted One)
For WattStopper Controls
FSIR-100		  Wireless IR Programming Tool
		  (For Z211Lx)
For Leviton Intellect Solo Controls
ZLSOR-RA1		  Wireless IR Programming Tool
		  (For ZSOL)
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
ECL N
Narrow
Strip
6
72”
LW
Low
ML
Medium Low
MD
Medium
MH
Medium High
HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
UV
120-277
34
347V
Blank
No Lenses
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
ECL N
Hanging Options
Blank